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BRASS CABLE GLANDS, METRIC
THREAD

50.625M
Cable gland, M25, brass

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals

Cable Diameter Max

Cable Diameter Min

Hexagon

IP Class

Length Overall

Material screw

O-ring

Pack Size

Packing Materials

Temperature range dynamic max.
Temperature range dynamic min.
Temperature range static short term min.
Thread Length

Thread size

Thread type

Jacob

CSA, UL, VDE

16 mm

11 mm

27 mm

IP69K (5 bar, 30 min)
36.5 mm
Nickel-plated brass
Yes

50

CR/NBR

100 °C

-20°C

-40°C

7 mm

M25x1,5

Metric
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